
STEPS TO CONNECT THE VIDEO 

CONFERENCING USING 

“NICMEET” 

AT NARNAUL SESSIONS    

DIVISION 

 
STEP I    Open Web-browser of your mobile phone (google chrome, or 

safari or opera.etc.) and open the website of this Sessions 

Division i.e. https://Narnaul.dcourts.gov.in/ and then Click on the 

tab “Link for Video Conferencing” on left side Under “About 

Us” Tab, as shown below. 

STEP II Click on the link of the Concerned Court as per list of links 

shown below, 

STEP III After Clicking on the Court Link Guest Login window will 

appear here you have to enter your name, Mobile no. and PIN 

(123456) then click on Join 

https://narnaul.dcourts.gov.in/


 

LIST OF LINKS TO CONNECT THE COURT ROOM 

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING 

Sr. 

No. 

NAME OF JUDICIAL 

OFFICER 

LINK FOR 

VIDEO 

CONFERENCI

NG 

DEFAULT 

PIN TO 

JOIN VC 

 

NAME OF NAIB 

COURT 

MOBILE NO. 

OF READER 

SESSIONS DIVISION NARNAUL 

 

1 

 

District & Sessions Judge 

(Vacant) 

https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/joi
n-vc?key=NARNAUL 

123456 Zile Singh 9992621515 

 2 

 

 

Dr. D.N Bhardwaj, ASJ , 

Narnaul 
https://nicmeet.nic.in/accoun

t/join-vc?key=NARNAUL 

123456 Jitender Kumar 9468131100 

  3 

 

Ms. Raj Gupta , ASJ , 

Narnaul 
https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/j

oin-vc?key=NARNAUL 

123456 Hanuman 9350204515 

4 Sh. Aman Deep Dewan , 

ASJ , Narnaul 

https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/joi
n-vc?key=NARNAUL 

123456 Sumer Singh 9416317624 

5 Sh. Yogesh Choudhary , 

ASJ , Narnaul 

https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/joi

n-vc?key=NARNAUL 

123456 Rajinder Ranga 9466679788 

6 Ms. Arya Sharma , ACJM 

, Narnaul 
https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/

join-vc?key=NARNAUL 

123456 Ram pal 9466273838 

7 Ms. Kirti Jain , CJM , 

Narnaul 
https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/

join-vc?key=NARNAUL 

123456 Narvir Singh 9416381418 

8 Sh. Amit Sihag , JMIC , 

Narnaul 
https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/

join-vc?key=NARNAUL 

123456 Surender Kumar 9468323738 

9 Sh. Amandeep, JMIC , 

Narnaul 
https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/

join-vc?key=NARNAUL 

123456 Gyan Dutt 8053948769 

Sub-Division - Mahendergarh 

 

 

1 

Sh. Munish Nagar , SDJM 

, Mahendergarh 

https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/jo

in-vc?key=NARNAUL 
 

Davinder Kumar 9466023471 

 

2 

Sh. Sohan lal Malik , 

JMIC, Mahendergarh 

https://nicmeet.nic.in/accou

nt/join-vc?key=NARNAUL 

 Sonu 9468278573 

3 Sh. Manjeet Pal , JMIC, 

Mahendergarh 

https://nicmeet.nic.in/accou

nt/join-vc?key=NARNAUL 

 Mahender Singh 9813431800 

Sub-Division- Kanina 

 

1 
Ms. Mainka Singh, 

SDJM, Kanina 

https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/j

oin-vc?key=NARNAUL  
Raj Kumar 

9050934634 



Sr No Court Name Name of Naib Court Mobile  Number 

1.  

District & Sessions Judge (Vacant) 

 

Zile Singh 9992621515 

2. Dr. D.N Bhardwaj, ASJ , Narnaul Jitender Kumar 9468131100 

3. Ms. Raj Gupta , ASJ , Narnaul Hanuman 9350204515 

4. Sh. Aman Deep Dewan , ASJ , Narnaul Sumer Singh 9416317624 

5. Sh. Yogesh Choudhary , ASJ , Narnaul Rajinder Ranga 9466679788 

6.  Ms. Arya Sharma , ACJM , Narnaul Ram pal 9466273838 

7. Ms. Kirti Jain , CJM , Narnaul Narvir Singh 9416381418 

8. Sh. Amit Sihag , JMIC , Narnaul Surender Kumar 9468323738 

9. Sh. Amandeep, JMIC , Narnaul Gyan Dutt 8053948769 

10. Sh. Munish Nagar , SDJM , Mahendergarh Davinder Kumar 9466023471 

11. Sh. Sohan lal Malik , JMIC, Mahendergarh Sonu 9468278573 

12. Sh. Manjeet Pal , JMIC, Mahendergarh Mahender Singh 9813431800 

13. Ms. Mainka Singh, SDJM, Kanina Raj Kumar 9050934634 

 

 


